The Vanguard Tech Center
2023-2024 Calendar

August
August
August
August
August
August
September
September
September
September
October
October
October
October
November
November
November
December
December
December
December
January
January
February
Feburary
February
March
March
March
March
April

April

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

14

15

16
17-18
21

22

4

13

15

18

4

12

13

13

6th - 10th
17
22-24
18-20
21

21

22

3

15

2

12th - 16th
19

14

15

15

29

8

9
8th-10th
14

14

14
20th-22nd
23

24

Staff Work Day

Level 1 Students First Day

Level 2 & 3 Students First Day

Staff Work Day

Staff Work Day

All Students Second Day of School

Labor Day-No School

Picture Day

Interim Grades Due

Staff Professional Development Day -No School

Picture Day - Retakes

Parent/Teacher Conferences, 3:30-7:30PM
Parent/Teacher Conferences, 7:30-11:00AM- No School
END OF 1ST 9 WEEKS

Remote Week - Home School Tours

Interim Grades Due

Thanksgiving Break-No School

Semester Exams

Early Release, Students Dismissed at 1:00PM

END OF 2ND NINE WEEKS

Winter Break Begins-No School

Classes Resume

Martin Luther King Jr. Day-No School

Interim Grades Due

Remote Week

President's Day-No School

Parent/Teacher Conferences, 3:30-7:30 PM

END OF 3RD NINE WEEKS

Parent/Teacher Conferences, 7:30-11:00AM- No School
Spring Break Begins- No School

Spring Break- No School- Staff Professional Development Day
Return from Spring Break-Classes Resume

Semester Exams for Seniors

Last Day for Seniors

Senior Awards Ceremony - Students and Staff

Senior Recognition Ceremony, 7:00PM

Semester Exams for Underclassmen

END OF 4th 9 WEEKS & LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR ALL STUDENTS
Teacher In-Service Day

Rev. 2/24/23




