The Vanguard Tech Center 2023-2024 Calendar

August	14	Staff Work Day
August	15	Level 1 Students First Day
August	16	Level 2 & 3 Students First Day
August	17-18	Staff Work Day
August	21	Staff Work Day
August	22	All Students Second Day of School
September	4	Labor Day-No School
September	13	Picture Day
September	15	Interim Grades Due
September	18	Staff Professional Development Day -No School
October	4	Picture Day - Retakes
October	12	Parent/Teacher Conferences, 3:30-7:30PM
October	13	Parent/Teacher Conferences, 7:30-11:00AM- No School
October	13	END OF 1ST 9 WEEKS
November	6th - 10th	Remote Week - Home School Tours
November	17	Interim Grades Due
November	22-24	Thanksgiving Break-No School
December	18-20	Semester Exams
December	21	Early Release, Students Dismissed at 1:00PM
December	21	END OF 2ND NINE WEEKS
December	22	Winter Break Begins-No School
January	3	Classes Resume
January	15	Martin Luther King Jr. Day-No School
February	2	Interim Grades Due
Feburary	12th - 16th	Remote Week
February	19	President's Day-No School
March	14	Parent/Teacher Conferences, 3:30-7:30 PM
March	15	END OF 3RD NINE WEEKS
March	15	Parent/Teacher Conferences, 7:30-11:00AM- No School
March	29	Spring Break Begins- No School
April	8	Spring Break- No School- Staff Professional Development Day
April	9	Return from Spring Break-Classes Resume
May	8th-10th	Semester Exams for Seniors
May	14	Last Day for Seniors
May	14	Senior Awards Ceremony - Students and Staff
May	14	Senior Recognition Ceremony, 7:00PM
May	20th-22nd	Semester Exams for Underclassmen
May	23	END OF 4th 9 WEEKS & LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR ALL STUDENTS
May	24	Teacher In-Service Day

Rev. 2/24/23